
Standard Flare

Twin Tiger

TigerPenetration Plus

Loader Heavy Duty Abrasion

Tooth Standard Flare Tiger Twin
Tiger Loader Heavy Duty

Abrasion
Penetration

Plus

J350 RVJ350S 
14.0 lbs

RVJ350F
16.1 lbs

RVJ350PP
15.2 lbs

RVJ350T
12.4 lbs

RVJ350TT
16.2 lbs

RVJ350LD
25.9 lbs

RVJ350HDAL
25.5 lbs

J400 RVJ400S 
19.4 lbs

RVJ400F 
21.8 lbs

RVJ400PP 
19.6 lbs

RVJ400T 
16.5 lbs

RVJ400TT
22.8 lbs

RVJ400LD 
36.4 lbs

RVJ400HDAL 
37.3 lbs

J450 RVJ450S 
27.8 lbs

RVJ450F
33.1 lbs

RVJ450PP
30.2 lbs

RVJ450T
24.8 lbs

RVJ450TT
33.2 lbs

RVJ450LD
51.2 lbs

RVJ450HDAL
55.3 lbs

J550 RVJ550S
41.3 lbs

RVJ550F
47.1 lbs

RVJ550PP
51.2 lbs

RVJ550T
40.0 lbs

RVJ550TT
46.7 lbs

RVJ550LD
75.2 lbs

RVJ550HDAL
72.4 lbs

Pin Convertor

RVJ350P RVJ350C

RVJ400P RVJ400C

RVJ460P RVJ460C

RVJ550P RVJ550C

Insert convertor into adapter. Insert helical pin & rotate 180 degrees
with socket wrench to engage lock.
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Fit tooth over nose & convertor.

RVJ Bucket Tooth Reference Guide

Convert to a fully hammerless system without changing adapters.


